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Almost half think
that the Prime
Minister earns too
much money

The Prime Minister of the
United Kingdom, Keir Starmer,
currently earns a total salary of
£166,786. Do you think this
is...?

Base: 1,029 Online British adults aged 18-75, including (278) 18-34-year-olds, (416)
35-b4s, (335)55-75s, (347) 2024 Labour voters, (177) 2024 Conservative voters,
(91) 2024 Reform UK voters, and (112) Liberal Democrat voters, 20-23 September
2024
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Among all

Among 18-34s
Among 35-b4s

Among 55-75s

Among
Labour voters

Among Conservative
voters

Among Reform
UK voters*
Among Lib

Dem voters*
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Base: 1,029 Online British adults aged 18-75, including (278) 18-34-year-olds, (416)
35-b4s, (335)55-75s, (347) 2024 Labour voters, (177) 2024 Conservative voters,
(91) 2024 Reform UK voters, and (112) Liberal Democrat voters, 20-23 September

2024
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Do the Prime Minister and MPs earn too much, too little, or about
the right amount of money?

The Prime Minister of the United Kingdom, Keir Starmer, currently earns a total salary of £166,786.
Do you think thisis...?

amount of money money

The current salary for Members of Parliament (MPs)is £91,346. Do you think this is...?

Too much About the right Too I|ttIe
money

Base: 1,029 Online British adults aged 18-75, 20-23 September 2024
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Three quarters think it is unacceptable for the Prime Minister to
accept gifts from business or organisations

To what extent, if at all, do you think it's acceptable or unacceptable for the Prime Minister to accept gifts
from...?

Always Usually Rarely Never Net Net ‘rarely/ never
acceptable acceptable

‘acceptable’ acceptable’

acceptable acceptable

covernments of by BA 29% 25% 32% 36% 57%

Private o o
individuals 6 /° 19 /O

Raliwnadl 7, 15% 27% 20% 75%

26% 68%

Base: 1,029 Online British adults aged 18-75, 20-23 September 2024
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The public think a range of factors are overwhelmingly important in
terms of whether a Prime Minister should accept a gift or not

How important, or not, are each of the following factors when deciding whether a Prime Minister should accept
a gift or not?

I Very / fairly important Not very / not important at all I

Whether the gift is
publicly declared

13%

82%

Who the gift is from 77% 17%
Whether relevant taxes
76%

o,
been paid on the gift 17%

What the gift is 73% yAVA

The value of the gift 72% 22%

That the individual/ organisation
J 40

(¢)
giving the gift is British 50%

%

Base: 1,029 Online British adults aged 18-75, 20-23 September 2024
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